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Sales
Don Walde
VP of Sales | Spokane, WA
dwalde@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (509) 536-8647 | Cell (208) 699-0918

Adam Braden
Account Executive | Salt Lake City, UT
Territory: Utah
abraden@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (208) 947-8188 | Cell (801) 928-8225

Andrew Seligman
Sr. Account Executive | Seattle, WA
Territory: Washington SLED
aseligman@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (206) 826-7522 | Cell (253) 304-5558

Dave Diaz
Account Executive | Billings, MT
Territory: Eastern MT and WY
ddiaz@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (406) 255-2211 | Cell (316) 992-4570

David Budke
Sr. Account Executive | Seattle, WA
Territory: Western WA
dbudke@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (425) 686-3960 | Cell (425) 766-8939

Jamie Harris
Director, Technical Response | Spokane, WA
jharris@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (509) 536-8630 | Cell (509) 990-6619

Rod McNew
Sr. Account Executive | Seattle, WA
Territory: Western WA
rmcnew@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (206) 826-7537 | Cell (425) 877-9824

Ryan Doute
Account Executive | Boise, ID
Territory: Southern ID
rdoute@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (208) 947-8183 | Cell (313) 952-8758

Scott Petersen
Sr. Account Executive | Beaverton, OR
Territory: OR and Western WA
spetersen@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (971) 404-2711 | Cell (503) 939-7475

Shea Clift
Account Executive | Spokane, WA
Territory: North ID and Eastern WA
sclift@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (509) 343-4886 | Cell (509) 998-7730

Steve Fisher
Sr. Account Executive | Seattle, WA
Territory: Western WA and OR
sfisher@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (509) 232-2269 | Cell (425) 999-2688

Todd Jones
Sr. Account Executive | Spokane, WA
Territory: WA and ID
tjones@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (509) 536-8625 | Cell (509) 953-2818

Jeff Lynch
Sr. Account Executive | Spokane, WA
Territory: North ID, Eastern and Western WA
jlynch@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (509) 536-8634 | Cell (509) 220-9741

Jim Wilson
Sr. Account Executive | Billings, MT
Territory: Eastern MT and WY
jwilson@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (406) 255-2222 | Cell (406) 698-0167

Pat McGlenn
Sr. Account Executive | Helena, MT
Territory: Western MT and SE ID
pmcglenn@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (406) 441-2121 | Cell (406) 459-6462

Rob Spalding
Sr. Account Executive | Beaverton, OR
Territory: OR
rspalding@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (971) 404-2702 | Cell (503) 799-7675

Chris White
Account Executive | Boise, ID
cwhite@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (208) 947-8173 | Cell (303) 709-7513
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Sales & Design

Kristina Goddard
Sales Support Manager | Spokane, WA
kriener@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (509) 343-4884 | Cell (509) 919-1055

Kayla Wilson
Account Manager | Spokane, WA
kwilson@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (509) 536-8614 | Cell (509) 710-8092

Krystle Shoop
Account Manager | Spokane, WA
kshoop@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (509) 344-5834 | Cell (509) 993-8760

Michael McCabe
Design Engineer | Spokane, WA
mmccabe@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (509) 344-5853 | Cell (509) 828-0422

Ryan Watt
Design Associate | Spokane, WA
rwatt@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (509) 344-5852 | Cell (208) 457-2729

Stacy Sharp
Account Manager | Spokane, WA
ssharp@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (509) 343-4883 | Cell (509) 499-8583

Hailey Hyde
Client Engagement Manager | Spokane, WA
hhyde@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (509) 344-5846 | Cell (509) 481-8412

Crystal Morgan
Account Manager | Spokane, WA
cmorgan@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (509) 344-5897 

Kyle Brown
Design Associate | Seattle, WA
kbrown@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (425) 492-8702 | Cell (425) 577-8081

Reed Wortman
Account Manager | Spokane, WA
rwortman@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (360) 609-1260

Branden Mennitt
Account Manager | Spokane, WA
bmennitt@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (509) 789-1304
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Technical Sales
Gregg Pruett
VP of Technical Sales, Infrastructure | Boise, ID
gpruett@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (208) 947-8175 | Cell (208) 871-0071

Kevin Mayo
Director of Security | San Antonio, TX
kmayo@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (509) 536-8657 | Cell (509) 368-1452

J Zucchetto
Avaya Solutions Architect | Spokane, WA
JAZ2@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (509) 344-5898 | Cell (509) 990-6459

Mary Jo Victorino
Contact Center Solutions Architect | Beaverton, OR
mvictorino@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (206) 826-7509 | Cell (206) 240-1185

Barbara McCabe
Cisco Maintenance Team Lead | Spokane, WA
bmccabe@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (509) 536-8626 | Cell (509) 216-2955

Curtis Webb
Microsoft Business Pratice Lead | Richland, WA
cwebb@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (509) 703-6890 | (509) 492-6809

Scott Nelson
Director of Cyber Security | Redmond, WA
snelson@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (425) 492-8668

Penny Ames
Design Specialist | Spokane, WA
pames@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (509) 344-5823 | Cell (402) 681-2525

Tobin Solkey
Avaya Solutions Architect | Seattle, WA
tsolkey@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (206) 826-7530 | Cell (206) 819-5566

Gail Lambrecht
Maintenance Support Specialist | Billings, MT
glambrecht@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (406) 255-2229 | Cell (406) 671-9212

Keith Wernimont
Data Center Solutions Architect | Seattle, WA
kwernimont@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (503) 941-4664 | Cell (614) 965-2699

Kevin Heide
Solutions Architect | Helena, MT
kheide@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (406) 441-2124

Susan Anderson
VP of Technical Sales | Seattle, WA
sanderson@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (206) 826-7547 | Cell (253) 720-1577

Danielle Gilb
Annuity Quote Specialist |Spokane, WA
dgilb@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (509) 536-8616

Len Ledford
Solutions Architect – Security & Ent. Networking | Spokane, WA
lledford@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (509) 344-5887 | Cell (509) 936-4950

Ryan Clabaugh
Director of Cisco Collab, Solution Architect | Spokane, WA
rclabaugh@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (509) 536-8632 | Cell (509) 951-0007

Kate Dougherty
Sr. Contact Center Consultant | Seattle, WA
kdougherty@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (425) 492-8811 | Cell (360) 359-8493

John Hynds
Sr. Business Technical Consultant | Spokane, WA
jhynds@ceriumnetworks.com
Office (509) 789-1152
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